TURIZM VE OTEL ISLETMECILIGI PROGRAMI

DERS ADI

KONUKLA iLETiSIM
KONUKLA iLETiSIM
TURIZM EKONOMISI
TURIZM EKONOMISI
ON BURO HiZMETLERI
ON BURO HiZMETLERI
GENEL TURIZM
GENEL TURIZM
GENEL TURIZM
YABANCI DiL |
YABANCI DilL |
YABANCI DiL |

KAT HiZMETLERI

KAT HiZMETLERI

KAT HiZMETLERI

Atatiirk ilkeleri ve inkilap Tarihi |
Atatiirk ilkeleri ve inkilap Tarihi |

TURK DILi |
TURK DilLi |
TURIZM COGRAFYASI |
TURIZM COGRAFYASI |

GUN
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
PAZARTESI
SALI

SALI

SALI

SALI

SALI
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
CARSAMBA
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
PERSEMBE
CUMA
CUMA

SAAT

10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
10:00
11:00

SALON
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402



